Applications
•  	Spotlights/Track Lights
•   Downlights
•  	Shop Lighting
•  	Hospitality Lighting
•  Architectural and Specialty
•  Street Lighting
•  Parking Lot and Area Lighting

Output Flux (lm) Reference
Color
Rendering
Index
Ordering Part Number
CCT
Typ.
(85ºC)
Min.
(85ºC)
Typ.
(calculated)
(25ºC)
CRI (min.) 3-step MacAdam Ellipse 2-step MacAdam Ellipse
2700K
 3,200  3,040  3,550 80 CXM-18-27-80-36-AA00-F2-3 CXM-18-27-80-36-AA00-F2-2
 2,500  2,375  2,770 90 CXM-18-27-90-36-AA00-F2-3 CXM-18-27-90-36-AA00-F2-2
 2,340  2,225  2,600 95 CXM-18-27-95-36-AA00-F2-3 CXM-18-27-95-36-AA00-F2-2
3000K
 3,380  3,210  3,750 80 CXM-18-30-80-36-AA00-F2-3 CXM-18-30-80-36-AA00-F2-2
 2,880  2,735  3,190 90 CXM-18-30-90-36-AA00-F2-3 CXM-18-30-90-36-AA00-F2-2
 2,660  2,530  2,950 95 CXM-18-30-95-36-AA00-F2-3 CXM-18-30-95-36-AA00-F2-2
3500K
 3,490  3,315  3,870 80 CXM-18-35-80-36-AA00-F2-3 CXM-18-35-80-36-AA00-F2-2
 3,010  2,860  3,340 90 CXM-18-35-90-36-AA00-F2-3 CXM-18-35-90-36-AA00-F2-2
 2,730  2,590  3,340 95 CXM-18-35-95-36-AA00-F2-3 CXM-18-35-95-36-AA00-F2-2
4000K
 3,600  3,420  4,000 80 CXM-18-40-80-36-AA00-F2-3 CXM-18-40-80-36-AA00-F2-2
 3,110  2,955  3,450 90 CXM-18-40-90-36-AA00-F2-3 CXM-18-40-90-36-AA00-F2-2
 2,820  2,680  3,450 95 CXM-18-40-95-36-AA00-F2-3 CXM-18-40-95-36-AA00-F2-2
Output Flux (lm) Reference
Color
Rendering
Index
Part Number
CCT
Typ.
(85ºC)
Min.
(85ºC)
Typ.
(calculated)
(25ºC)
CRI (min.) 5-step MacAdam Ellipse 3-step MacAdam Ellipse
5000K
 3,690  3,505  4,100 80 CXM-18-50-80-36-AA00-F2-5 CXM-18-50-80-36-AA00-F2-3
 3,190  3,030  3,510 90 CXM-18-50-90-36-AA00-F2-5 CXM-18-50-90-36-AA00-F2-3
6500K  3,780  3,590  4,200 80 CXM-18-65-80-36-AA00-F2-5 CXM-18-65-80-36-AA00-F2-3
CXM-18 Operating Characteristics1
Note 1: 	 Ratings are based on operation at a constant junction temperature of Tj = 85ºC.
Note 2: 	 To prevent damage refer to operating conditions and derating curves for appropriate maximum operating conditions
Note 3: 	 Voltage is rated at typical forward current. For voltage at higher drive current, refer to performance graphs.